r@r SHRI KRISHNA UNIVERSITY, CHHATARPUR (M.P.)

Notification /Exam./2023// 6 0

TIME TABLE

Chhatarpur, Dated 3049023

Revised

B.J.M.C. First, Second & Third Year Main Examination, April-May 2023
Time: 12:00 Noon to 03:00 PM

SUBJECT
DATE DAY g € -
B.J.M.C. First Year B.J.M.C. Second Year | B.J.M.C. Third Year
History of Electronic
15/04/2023 Saturday - and Prisit Medis -
17/04/2003 Monday Science o_f . ) Adve.rtlsmg & Public
Communication Relations
18/04/2023 Tuesday - Reporting & Editing - -
19/04/2023 | Wednesday | News Writing B Media Management
20/04/2023 Thursday - Print Production -
Computer Application :
21/04/2023 Friday | & Mass Media for . MeaiaTaweand
Ethics
Computer
24/04/2023 |  Monday ; P, :
Communication
’ New Media and
25/04/2023 Tuesday Sociology / Psychology - Online Joitnalism
26/04/2023 | Wednesday - Political Science -
Communicative English Communication
27/04/2023 Thursday & Hindi - Résearch
28/0472023 | Friday - i sarad -
Issues
29/04/2023 Saturday Writing for Print Media - Photo Journalism
By Order
/-\'l
| :______'A _

End./Examination/2023/.1.60 - A

Examination Controller
Shri Krishna University
Chhatarpur (M.P.)
Chhatarpur /Dated 13 .04, 20X

Copy for information and necessary action to:-

1L,

2
5
4.
5
6
7

Personal Secretary, Chancellor Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
Personal Secretary, Vice Chancellor / Pro Vice Chancellor Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
Registrar, Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
Deputy /Assistant Registrar (Confidential) Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
I.T. Incharge to Upload on Website Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
Enquiry Section Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
Notice Board Shri Krishna University Chhatarpur.
W
Deputy Registrar (Exam)
Shri Krishna University
Chhatarpur (M.P.)
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